
   

 

   

 

 

  
 

Company (Unit) Representative E-Mail Country Telephone Homepage 

Avinor AS Yvonne Rydningen yvonne.rydningen@avinor.no Norway +47 67 03 00 00 www.avinor.no 

Bane NOR SF Martin Rosenlund martin.rosenlund@banenor.no Norway +47 47 77 00 98 www.banenor.no 

Vygruppen AS med samtlige datterselskaper Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 
Agilia AS Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Flytoget AS Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Flåmsbana AS Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Vy Buss AS Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Vy Tog AS Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Norway +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 

Sporveien AS Eirik Nordhaug eirik.nordhaug@sporveien.com Norway +47 91 88 98 73 www.sporveien.com 

Posten Bring AS Petter Andresen petter.andresen@posten.no Norway +47 23 14 90 00 www.postenbring.no 

Oslo kommune Fornebubanen Ingvild Garberg ingvild.garberg@fob.oslo.kommune.no Norway +47 98 23 00 68 www.oslo.kommune.no/slik-bygger-vi-oslo/fornebubanen/#gref 

Region Stockholm, 
Förvaltning för utbyggd tunnelbana 

Mats Ricknäs mats.ricknas@regionstockholm.se 

upphandling.fut@regionstockholm.se 

Sweden +46 (0)8-123 100 00 www.nyatunnelbanan.se 

Swedavia AB Annika Balazs annika.balazs@swedavia.se Sweden +46 (0)10-109 00 00 www.swedavia.se 

Region Stockholm, 

Trafiknämnden, Trafikförvaltningen 
Jonna Enerskog Jonna.enerskog@regionstockholm.se Sweden +46 (0)8-123 340 39 www.regionstockholm.se 

SJ AB Christina Larsson christina.larsson@sj.se Sweden +46 (0)10 751 60 00 www.sj.se 

Vy Tåg AB Linda Rønneberg linda.ronneberg@vy.no Sweden +47 93 69 66 06 www.vy.no 
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